
 DALKEY MARTINI
+ BAILEY'S + VODK A + ESPRESSO +  

Garnished with espresso beans. 

+13+13

THIRD POLICEMAN CORNED BEEF PIZZA 

 REUBEN, SON OF JACOB, SANDWICH

 BELFRY BREADSTICKS + BEER CHEESE 

 LEPRECHAUN PUNCH
+ TEQUILA + VODK A + RUM + GIN + COINTREAU + 

+ LEMON JUICE + SIMPLE SYRUP + MIDORI +  
Garnished with a lime.. 

 SHAMROCK SERIES SOUR
+ MIDORI + LIME JUICE + LEMON JUICE + SODA WATER +  

Garnished with a cherry. 

*Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.

+ SLOW-ROASTED CORNED BEEF + HOUSE-MADE  PICKLES +
+  SWISS CHEESE  + HOUSE-MADE SAUERKRAUT +

+ HOUSE-MADE RUSSIAN DRESSING +
+ HOUSE-MADE SANDWICH BREAD BAKED FRESH + 

+ HOUSE-MADE CROOKED CROSS-INFUSED BEER CHEESE + 
+ HOUSE-MADE BREADSTICKS BAKED FRESH +

 

  

           PIATTTI PIATTTI        SPECIALISPECIALI

+ SLOW-ROASTED CORNED BEEF + CREMA FRESCA +
+  HOUSE-MADE  PICKLES + SWISS CHEESE +

|TRY WITH A SPICY MUSTARD DRIZZLE|                                        

+14+14

+11+11

+8+8

+19+19

+15+15

+23+23

FEATUREDFEATURED

FINNEGANS WAKE UP SHOT
+ MIDORI +  

+ PINEAPPLE JUICE + 
+ COCONUT RUM + 


